OFNR %45

JeH 4 |6t 8 ith 12 | 18dF |24

iz 9.3mm | 104mm| 12.7mm | 16.3mm | 16.3mm | 18mm

R (B/AE) | 180 250 320 600 625 725

OFNP SH x4

UG H 44 |eds | 8iS 12 4% 1845 | 2445

ShiE 6.9mm | 8.6mm | 104mm | 14.lmm | 14, lmm | 16.6mm

THE (/A H) | 180 250 320 600 625 725

FAERFEY . ($BE% dokm F1 Mhz-km)

LR B EER e R/ HitHE | HEENR | KPR
850nm/1300nm | 850nm/1300nm | 850nm/1300nm |  CHEK) kD Rk

50/125 3.5/1.2 2.6/0.6 400/400 50+/-2 125+/-2 245+/-10

62.5/125 | 3.75/1.2 2.7/0.75 160/500 62.5+/-2 125+/-2 245+/-10

100/140 | 6.0/3.0 4.5/2.0 100/100 100+/-3 140+/-4 245+/-10

FUBDEET | 1310nm/1550nm | 13100m/1550nm @1300nm | 125+/-2 245+/-10
0.5/0.5 0.35/0.25 9.3+/-.5

OM3 Jik | 3.5/1.2 2.6/0.6 1500/500 50+/-2 125+/-2 2454/-10

219MDRIBF-XX  ERSER BN, OFNA, 62.5/126pm, HLUBPE

219MDPIBF—XX  ERSERFHENE, OFNP, 62.5/125um, LU EIFE

219MDLIBF-XX  ERSERSENM . EMEE(LSZH), 62.5/125um, HABIPE

229MDRIBF-XX  ERSERSHAEE, OFNR, 50/125um, BLABHE

229MDPIBF-XX ~ ERSERBHEEM. OFNP, 50/125um, HTEHFE

229MDLIBF—XX  EASEX SR, |AXE(LSH), 50/125um, FaEFE

239MDRIBF—XX  EASER SR, OFNR, 50/125um, OMBEET k%, BUBHE

239MDPIBF—XX  ERSER KM, OFNP, 50/125um, OMIMEER kAN, BUEHE

239MDLIBF—XX  ZFEASER SEAM, [RAXH(LSZH), 50/125um, OMIEFR kKL, RLBHE

209SDRIBF—XX ~ ZEHSERPHAL, OFNR, 9/125um, HEPE

209SDPIBF-XX ~ EWSERPHENM, OFNP, 9/128pm, HEHE

209SDLIBF—XX  FHRSERPHLH, RAEEI(LSIH], 9/125um, HEFE

249SDRIBF—XX ~ EARSERPHTKELH, OFNR, 8/125um, HEHE

249SDPIBF—XX  EWRAEREHETKENL. OFNP, 8/125um, HEIE

249SDLIBF-XX  EASERRETKERY. EELE(LSH), 9/125um, REPE

. XXEEASE. 04, 06, 08, 12, 16, 24, 36, 48, 72%




+ HiHFE: EIA-FOTP—41A
HIRTE 250 4/EX
BRYG 150041/ B K
* Hhdr. EIA-FOTP-25B
HIRFE 50K
#ARY 100Kk
+ Z@ ¥, EIA-FOTP—104A
HIRFE 1000k
%iR% 2000%
* {EWGEEF. —40°CE| +70°C
» REBEF. 0°CH +70C
v (SR, —-20°CE® +70°C
» UL F|% (UL1666) #U#&—OFNR (EF)
+ UL %% (UL910) #N4E—OFNP (E£F)
* MARLSRERL.
BIRTE 100 44
EIRK 1000445

» RTINS,
HIRTE 2.4 BEX
RGN 1054 455N

* EEBBAEREE:
HRTE 50 ®R
BIRG 80 ER

*  FLFIFMGR . 100KPSI

* 245/900 ym {500/900 um PVCh

» ERNATANIESHHE

* EAFHREEITRMI00 s miEsk

» BER. BRANETRASER

* EHIRMEI-72E, TRAABREHEATH.




